Ergebnis Laser Masters 2016

Veranstalter:

Rang Segel K.

GER 173330

~ ]

2 'GER' 193065
3 GER 1

4 GER 165771
5 GER 200050
6 GER 176645
7 GER 210142
198980
19721
10 GER 206234
11 GER 200048
12 GER 150494
13 GER 205206
14 GER 185284
15 GER 144247
16 GER A19277

17 GER 130808

07.08.2016 13:17:3&

Steuermann/frau

Ma;‘fl.lér Th6n1éé

Gerz Wolfgang
Wimmer Claus

Spehr Helge
Jungclaussen Carsten
Schulz Jan O.

Wyk Thorsten
Sperling Henry
Maurer Sepp

Albrecht Tim

Fuss Woligang
BereckeQueisser Helge
Weihrauch Alexandra
Freund Rudolf
Kirchner Dietrich
Horstmann Clemens

Lemke Jlrgen

Club Vorschoter
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LOW-POINT-SYSTEM / YRace v.1.12 / www.yrace.ce

W1

CCBNN S W wE R

—_
(=2}
ot

0Cs
(32)
0CS
(32)

W~ N D

9
12
12
15
15
17
i
14
1
10
10
18
18

unregistrierte Version

7

S®O NGO R B OMNND S

=5
£

20
(20)
1
11
15
15
9
9
16
16
13
13

DNS

(32)
12
12
17
17

Pkt. Pkt Pkt

3

o ~N OO oW b NN

s
M(XJ

12
17
17
10
10
13
13
9
9
18
(18)
15
15
11
11
ocs
(32)

WF4

Pkt.

(

:SSE‘DKK__@B‘D@NNUJCDU'WNN@@A—A&»wmi

11
10
10
13
13
15
15
12
12

&
Pkt

(17)
13
13

s}
Pkt.

3
1
DNF
(32)
G

Cr 00 @ NN R R LWWD

P . T
& e e 2

ocs
(32)
DNF
(32)

16
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8/100,00
12/96,43
15/92,86
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21/85,71
24/82,14
36/78,57
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Rang Segel K. Steuermann/frau Club Vorschoter WF1 - 2 3 WF4 & 6
Pkt. Pkt. Pkt. Pkt. Pkt. Pkt. Ges./RL

18 GEH-? 202'16‘% Andrew Berry GSG 16 14 14 16 24 19

16 14 14 o1 T 2 [ S 79/39,29

19 GER 193836 Riemann Birgit ESV 19 19 18 Q&5 20 11
195 19 16 (82) 20 11 85,5/35,71

20 GER 87086 Reckziegel Jacqueline BOYY 14 18 DNF 17 18 DBNE
14 (b2 I e R 18 22 99/32,14

21 GER 185254 Schilling Melanie BSV 23 21 19 DNS 23 17
23 21 19 (32) 23 17 103/28,57

22 GER 160724 von Woedtke Christoph MSC 20 22 BNE 206 22 20
2 22: {82y 20 22 20  105/25,00

23 GER 127925 Schewe Dirk VDMYS 13 6 DNS DNS DNF DNF
13 6 32y 3¢ 32 32 115/21,43

24 GER 194768 Baerwolff Matthias HSC 24 23 200 22 DNE DNFE
24 23 20 22 32y 32 121/17,86

25 GER 17 Lange Peer WSCW 189 DNE BNS 21 OCsS 18
196 @B2) 282 21 32 18  122,5/14,29

26 GER 200032 Schilling Diertrich BSV DNF DNF DNS DNS 16 12
(82) &2 32 32 16 12 124/M10,71

27 GER 207971 Krackhardt Andreas BYCU 22 24 DNS DNS DNF DNF
22 24 (32) 32 32 32 142/7,14

28 GER 1816268 Jaskulke Rolf . WSCW DNF DNS DNS DNS 24 DNF
G2y 32 2 P 24 32 152357

29 GER 51948 Braver Wolfgang DNF DNF DNS DNS DNF DNF
(32y 32 32 32 32 32 160/0,00

29 GER 181622 Koloske Peter WSCW DNF DNF DNS DNS DNF DNF
a2y 32 32 32 32 32 160/0,00

29 GER 181833 Pfiugradt Uirike usc DNF DNF DNS DNS DNF DNF

(32) 32 32 32 32 32 160/0,00

31 Boote
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